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TOSHIBA 20cm Colour TFT-LCD M
（７．７７type)

Features LTM07C383
①High Luminance：５００ｃｄ/㎡（Typ.） （ｐ－Si　TFT）
②４８０（W）×２３４（H）Pixels
③Backlight and All in one type of inter Inverter

Application
　 ①Degitial AV instrument

②Various disaply monitor
Mechanical Spectifications

Dimensional Outline（Typ.） １８８．０（W）×１２０．０（H)×２５．０（D
Number of Pixels ４８０（W)×２３４（H)
Active Area １７２．１（W)×９６．６（H)㎜
Pixel Pitch ０．３５８５（W)×０．４１３（H)
Weight （approximately） ４４０ｇ
Backlight The charater type lame of コ, one light type

Absolute Maximum Ratings

Supply Voltage （Ｖｐｐ）
（ＶINV）

FL Driving （ＶIN）
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Storage Humidity
（Wet bulb temperature=bellow 39℃）

Electrical Specification
Min. Typ. Max. Unit

Supply Voltage （Ｖｐｐ） 3.0 3.3 3.6 V
（ＶINV） 11.0 12.0 13.0 V

High Level Input Voltage （ＶIN） 0.8×Vpp --- Vpp V
Low Level Input Voltage （VIL） 0 --- 0.2×Vpp V
Power Consumption *１（/pp) --- 110 220 mA

(/INV) --- 600 750 mA

Optical Specificatin（Ta=25℃）
Min. Typ. Max. Unit

Contrast Ratio（CR） 100 250 --- ---
Response Time （tON） --- --- 50 ms

（tOFF） --- --- 50 ms
Luminance（L) 400 500 --- cd/㎡

Item Specifications

Item Ｍｉｎ. Ｍａｘ.
-0.3

0
-0.3

0

4.5
＋15

Ｖｐｐ＋0.3
50

Item

Item

60
90

-20
10

www.DataSheet4U.com



www.DataSheet4U.com

TLim



www.DataSheet4U.com



www.DataSheet4U.com



www.DataSheet4U.com



www.DataSheet4U.com



www.DataSheet4U.com



www.DataSheet4U.com



www.DataSheet4U.com


